FP-LA1C-10
MicroGripper - 1.25mm to 0.3mm Lead Pitch
FEATURES
• New low-cost MicroGripper
• Multi-colored Grippers
• Conductor Resistance 40 mOhms
• Flexible stand wires included with each package of
10
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature Range: 0-70°C
Conductor Resistance: 40 mOhms
Contact Resistance: 10 mOhms
Accessible Lead Pitch: 1.25mm-0.3mm
Tines Diameter: 0.15mm
Body Height: 7mm
Body Material: ABS
Voltage Usage: +/-40V
Rating: 500 WVDC
Bandwidth: (3db) >100MHz
Inductance: < 1mH @ 1KHz
Capacitance: < 2.0pF @ 1KHz
Barrel Width: 0.5mm
Width of Lead to Be Gripped: 0.7mm
Cord Length: 200mm
Material: Steel wire or stainless steel,
nickel-plated
DIMENSIONS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Chip Quik:
  FP-LA1C-10